What is the Rochester Archery Club, Inc.?

The Rochester Archery Club is a group of people whose interests lay in one or more of the following; bowhunting, conservation, bowfishing, competitive archery, archery instruction, tackle making, and all other forms and parts of archery. Or simply a desire to breathe in good outdoor air and to become better acquainted with fellow archers who have similar interests.

Formed in 1937, the Rochester Archery Club has stimulated interest in archery in general and has produced many competitive champions, many fine bowhunters, and encouraged participation by many archers who shoot purely for the fun of it. We also promote archery through demonstrations and lectures given to scouts and other interested organizations.

What does the Rochester Archery Club offer?

Outdoor shooting ranges. The club owns 43 acres of land in northwest

Rochester along 75 Street. We have a practice range with targets at marked distances from 10 to 60 yards. We also have a field range with life-sized animal targets at various unmarked distances over varied terrain to give our bowhunters well-rounded practice for the hunting season.

Business meetings are held once a month (usually on the first Wednesday) where new members & new ideas are always welcome. Refreshments and social hour follow each meeting.

Newsletters. Prior to each meeting newsletters are sent to all members informing them when the meeting will be held. Other archery news of the month as well as club news, equipment for sale or special bulletins are included in the newsletter.

Awards. Successful bowhunters taking deer, bear, or other game animals with bow & arrow are presented with awards at the annual awards banquet

Social Activities. We may have wild game potluck dinners, guest speakers at some meetings. Also, we may have carp shoots, fun shoots, coon shoots, small game hunts, hog roasts. We host 3D shoots several times a year, and an annual awards banquet.

Save this form and send to : <u>rochesterarcheryclub@gmail.com</u> Pay electronically via PayPal (found on Membership page of website)

Or: Print this form and send with a check to Rochester Archery Club PO Box 6701 Rochester, MN. 55903-6701

Membership Type – Check one:

_____ Youth (under 18)

____ Adult (Single or Family includes spouse and children under 18)

ALL Members - \$100 Adult or \$20 for Youth memberships

Membership	Adult membership	Youth membership
Calendar	costs	costs
April 1 – March 31	\$100	\$20

Today's date		
Name		
Address		
City		
StateZip		
Phone #		
Date of Birth		
Email address		
Have you ever been a member of the Rochester Archery Club Have you ever been convicted of a game law violation?	?Yes Yes	_No _No
If yes, please attach an explanation of w		

Signature

Family membership list names and birthdates of spouse and children under 18:

Rochester Archery Club





Membership application